9 kVA – 2250 kVA
Generator Open Generator Silent Generator
Model Prime Output Dimension Weight Fuel Tank Size Dimension Weight Fuel Tank Size
kVA kWe mm kg ltrs mm kg ltrs
PKGP-9 9 7 403D-11G PI044E 1378 x 774 x 1082 432 70 1830 x 900 x 1403 584 90
PKGP-13 13 10 403D-15G PI044G 1378 x 774 x 1082 448 70 1830 x 900 x 1403 600 90
PKGP-20 20 16 404D-22G PI 144 D 1645 x 650 x 1145 566 100 2262 x 850 x 1575 818 100
PKGP-30 30 24 1103A-33G PI 144 G 1825 x 650 x 1290 800 100 2262 x 850 x 1558 1062 100
PKGP-45 45 36 1103A-33TG1 UCI 224 D 1825 x 650 x 1290 930 100 2262 x 1050 x 1532 1245 100
PKGP-60 60 48 1103A-33TG2 UCI 224 F 1900 x 650 x 1362 980 115 2800 x 1070 x 1731 1387 230
PKGP-80 80 64 1104C-44TAG1 UCI 224 G 2212 x 720 x 1404 1122 150 2800 x 1070 x 1742 1520 230
PKGP-100e 100 81 1104C-44TAG2 UCI 274 C 2213 x 720 x 1404 1313 260 3025 x 1050 x 1781 1748 380
PKGP-100m 100 82 1006TG2A UCI 274 C 2435 x 850 x 1507 1313 260 3450 x 1050 x 1886 1748 380
PKGP-135 135 109 1006TAG UCI 274 E 2600 x 850 x 1519 1527 260 3450 x 1050 x 1806 2000 380
PKGP-150 150 120 1006TAG2 UCI 274 F 2557 x 850 x 1578 1575 330 3450 x 1050 x 1798 2041 380
PKGP-180 180 147 1106C-E66TAG4 UCI 274 G 2600 x 850 x 1694 1655 390 3450 x 1325 x 2965 2235 450
PKGP-200e 200 166 1306C-E87TAG3 UCI 274 H 2700 x 980 x 1820 2035 400 3675 x 1300 x 3290 2837 450
PKGP-200m 200 160 1106A-70TAG4 UCI 274 H 2700 x 980 x 1681 2035 400 3675 x 1300 x 3290 2837 450
PKGP-250 250 200 1306C-E87TAG6 HCI 444 C 2875 x 980 x 1820 2400 400 3675 x 1300 x 3290 3098 450
PKGP-350 350 280 2206A-E13TAG2 HCI 444 E 3203 x 1205 x 2186 3400 750 5600 x 1850 x 3190 4670 990
PKGP-400 400 320 2206C-E13TAG3 HCI 544 C 3325 x 1205 x 2190 3570 800 5600 x 1850 x 3190 4805 990
PKGP-500 500 400 2506C-E15TAG2 HCI 544 D 3650 x 1205 x 2127 4015 900 5600 x 1850 x 3457 5246 990
PKGP-600 600 473 2806C-E18TAG1A HCI 544 E 3650 x 1535 x 2250 4645 990 5600 x 1850 x 3605 5920 990
PKGP-650 650 520 2806A-E18TAG2 HCI 544 F 3650 x 1535 x 2250 4858 990 5600 x 1850 x 3605 6135 990
PKGP-750 750 584 4006-23TAG2A HCI 634 W 4315 x 1706 x 2296 5620 External 7500 x 2310 x 4207 9033 990
PKGP-800 800 640 4006-23TAG3A HCI 634 V 4315 x 1706 x 2296 5980 External 7500 x 2310 x 4207 9345 990
PKGP-1000 1000 818 4008TAG2A HCI 634 Y 4768 x 2044 x 2365 8450 External 8500 x 2400 x 4398 11605 990
PKGP-1250 1250 1000 4012-46TAG0A PI 734 B 4936 x 2197 x 2435 10200 External 8730 x 2788 x 4210 13446 External
PKGP-1500 1500 1204 4012-46TAG2A PI 734 C 4980 x 2190 x 2480 10671 External 9000 x 3270 x 4100 14465 External
PKGP-2000 2000 1646 4016-TAG2A PI 734 G 5795 x 2835 x 3430 13950 External 10000 x 3770 x 4110 20393 External
PKGP-2250 2250 1800 4016-61TRG3 PI 734 G 7270 x 2592 x 2532 14171 External 10000 x 3770 x 4110 20597 External
Power factor: 0.8   Phase: 3   Frequency: 50 Hz   Voltage: 415 V External fuel tank – 990 litres
Engine
Model
Alternator
Model
Clean & reliable
World class quality
Low fuel consumption
Easy to operate & maintain